Aug 01 2024 (09:37) India Rail Info

Sealdah - Komagata Maru Budge Budge Local/34132 - KIkt - ER
BR]/Brace Bridge to KBGB/Komagata Maru Budge Budge
Oh 22m - 12 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SDAH |Sealdah 10:50 ,15\ 4 |1 0 60 (11 [ER
2 PQS Park Circus 10:53 10:54 Tm (2 |1 3 35 |7 ER
3 |BLN |Ballygunge junction 10:58 10:59 m |2 |1 5 39 |9 |ER
4  |LKF Lake Gardens 11:03 11:04 m (2 |1 8 13 |10 [ER
5 |TLG Tollygunge 11:08 11:09 m |1 |1 g 34 |12 |ER
6 |NACC |New Alipur (Kolkata) 11:11 11:12 m (1 |1 10 |25 |9 |ER
7 |MJT  |Majerhat 11:16 11:17 m (2 |1 12 |66 |9 |ER
8 BR} Brace Bridge 11:19 11:20 Tm |1 [1 14 |97 ER
9 SSP Santoshpur 11:22 11:23 Tm |1 |1 17 |75 ER
10 [AKRA [Akra 11:25 11:26 m (2 |1 19 |30 |8 |ER
11 [NAI Nangi 11:32 11:33 Tm (3 |1 23 |21 |8 ER
12 |KBGB |Komagata Maru Budge [11:42 0 26 |- 7 ER
Budge

Aug 01 2024 (09:37) https://indiarailinfo.com



